
 

 

Constant  Vanden Stock Stadion 
 

Théo Verbeecklaan 2 
1070 Brussel 

 

Tel. 32 (0)2 520 55 36 
Fax. 32 (0)2 523 38 27 

E-mail: info@saint-guidon.be  
Website: www.saint-guidon.be 

Vergaderzalen: 
 

Tribune	
  1:	
   LxB:	
   H:	
   M²:	
   Cocktail:	
   Banket:	
   Schoolstijl:	
   Theater:	
   U-­‐vorm:	
   Boardroom:	
   zaalhuur:	
  
Loge	
  1	
  tot	
  32	
   3	
  m	
  x	
  4	
  m	
   2,6	
  m	
   12	
  	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   10	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  75,00	
  	
  
Loge	
  33	
  tot	
  39	
   3m	
  x	
  4,5	
  m	
   2,6	
  m	
   13,50	
  	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   12	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  75,00	
  	
  
Tribune	
  2:	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

Saint-­‐Guidon	
  A	
  
19,35	
  m	
  x	
  12,25	
  

m	
   2,6	
  m	
   237	
  	
   200	
   220	
   100	
   175	
   30	
   30	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  500,00	
  	
  
Bacardi	
  lounge	
  

bar	
   -­‐	
   2,6	
  m	
   -­‐	
   200	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  500,00	
  	
  
Tribune	
  3:	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Jupiler	
  Bar	
   12	
  m	
  x	
  14	
  m	
   2,7	
  m	
   168	
  	
   120	
   -­‐	
   50	
   80	
   20	
   20	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  450,00	
  	
  
Grand	
  Bar	
   24	
  m	
  x	
  10,5	
  m	
   2,7	
  m	
   252	
  	
   450	
   -­‐	
   80	
   -­‐	
   40	
   40	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  500,00	
  	
  

BNP	
  Business	
  
room	
   18	
  m	
  x	
  7	
  m	
   2,7	
  m	
   126	
  	
   120	
   100	
   30	
   80	
   20	
   20	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  450,00	
  	
  
Resto	
  I	
   21	
  m	
  x	
  10	
  m	
   	
  	
   210	
  	
   250	
   200	
   80	
   250	
   40	
   30	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  500,00	
  	
  
Resto	
  II	
   19	
  m	
  x	
  10	
  m	
   	
  	
   190	
  	
   250	
   160	
   80	
   200	
   40	
   30	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  500,00	
  	
  
Resto	
  III	
   18	
  m	
  x	
  11	
  m	
   	
  	
   198	
  	
   250	
   160	
   80	
   200	
   40	
   30	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  500,00	
  	
  
Belle	
  Vue	
   8	
  m	
  x	
  5	
  m	
   	
  	
   40	
  	
   30	
   40	
   20	
   30	
   15	
   20	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  125,00	
  	
  
Tribune	
  4:	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Bar	
  Atrium	
   28	
  m	
  x	
  13	
  m	
   2,3	
  m	
   364	
  	
   350	
   250	
   100	
   150	
   40	
   40	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  500,00	
  	
  

Salon	
  De	
  Linde	
   25	
  m	
  x	
  8	
  m	
   2,5	
  m	
   	
  200	
  	
   200	
   150	
   100	
   150	
   40	
   40	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  450,00	
  	
  
Resto	
  de	
  Paris	
   13	
  m	
  x	
  13	
  m	
   2,5	
  m	
   169	
  	
   150	
   120	
   50	
   80	
   30	
   30	
   	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  400,00	
  	
  

Business	
  seats	
  	
   37	
  m	
  x	
  12	
  m	
  &	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
19	
  m	
  x	
  6	
  m	
   2,7	
  m	
  	
   558	
  	
  

800	
   550	
   150	
   600	
   50	
   50	
   	
  €	
  1.500,00	
  	
  
 
 
 
 
 
 


